SP 06 SCHEDULE
Event

01/09

01/16

01/23

01/30

02/06

02/13

02/20

02/27

03/06

03/13

03/20

03/27

04/03

04/10

05/12

3D models of spaces

Basic Lighting in AGI32

Power Requirements

Daylight Analysis

Analysis of Photovoltaics

Mechanical Analysis

Rework Lighting Design

Finalize Lighting Design

Finalize Electrical - Load
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SPRING BREAK

Reevaluate, fine-tune

CM - Cost Analyses

Finalize all topics

Final Thesis Book

Thesis Presentation

Present Thesis

Graduate
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