SP 06 SCHEDULE		01/09	01/16	01/23	01/30	02/06	02/13	02/20	02/27	03/06	03/13	03/20	03/27	04/03	04/10	05/12
Event	Wks															
3D models of spaces	2															
Basic Lighting in AGI32	4															
Power Requirements	4															
Daylight Analysis	1															
Analysis of Photovoltaics	1															
Mechanical Analysis	2															
Rework Lighting Design	2															
Finalize Lighting Design	2															
Finalize Electrical - Load	1															
SPRING BREAK																
Reevaluate, fine-tune	1															
CM - Cost Analyses	2															
Finalize all topics	1															
Final Thesis Book	1															
Thesis Presentation	1															
Present Thesis	1			·		·	·	·			·	·				
Graduate	0.143															